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224 152 XXX
Concealed single lever mixer
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technical specifi cations



dimensions inches

note: xxx stands for different fi nishes
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aerator
set screw
lever handle
domed collar
cartridge nut
ceramic cartridge
single lever body
valve body
backplate
fi xing backplate
o-ring
lever peg
cap sealing
set screw
o-ring
spout

ref.
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5713132
5020289
3411071-xxx
5712155
5712154
5711474
3300221-xxx
3540014
3447129-xxx
3445061-xxx
5310064-190
3410068-xxx
3300225
5020240
5310101-160
3330094-xxx
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